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No 7 LHERBETTE Fanny (Rg=10)

Pass 11 1:36.985

Pass 22 2:51.355 1 1:14.370 *

Pass 34 4:05.798 2 1:14.443

Pass 46 5:18.906 3 1:13.108 *

Pass 58 6:32.185 4 1:13.279

Pass 69 7:44.899 5 1:12.714 *

Pass 81 8:57.638 6 1:12.739

Pass 93 10:10.705 7 1:13.067

Pass 106 11:23.803 8 1:13.098

Pass 118 12:37.596 9 1:13.793

In 133 14:03.306 10 1:25.710

No 13 ORSINI Shannon (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:24.905

Pass 18 2:36.043 1 1:11.138 *

Pass 30 3:46.674 2 1:10.631 *

Pass 42 4:57.456 3 1:10.782

Pass 54 6:07.949 4 1:10.493 *

Pass 66 7:17.901 5 1:09.952 *

Pass 78 8:28.356 6 1:10.455

Pass 89 9:38.577 7 1:10.221

Pass 101 10:47.998 8 1:09.421 *

Pass 112 11:57.421 9 1:09.423

Pass 124 13:06.449 10 1:09.028 *

In 137 14:25.781 11 1:19.332

No 22 GAZAGNAIRE Marjorie (Rg=8)

Pass 13 1:48.065

Pass 24 3:05.752 1 1:17.687 *

Pass 36 4:19.481 2 1:13.729 *

Pass 48 5:31.525 3 1:12.044 *

Pass 60 6:43.346 4 1:11.821 *

Pass 72 7:54.232 5 1:10.886 *

Pass 84 9:05.345 6 1:11.113

Pass 97 10:16.186 7 1:10.841 *

Pass 108 11:27.613 8 1:11.427

Pass 119 12:39.019 9 1:11.406

Pass 130 13:51.392 10 1:12.373

Pass 142 15:03.615 11 1:12.223

No 40 SANTELLI Caroline (Rg=7)

Pass 10 1:33.108

Pass 21 2:46.004 1 1:12.896 *

Pass 32 3:58.092 2 1:12.088 *

Pass 44 5:10.331 3 1:12.239

Pass 56 6:21.783 4 1:11.452 *

Pass 68 7:32.915 5 1:11.132 *

Pass 80 8:44.471 6 1:11.556

Pass 92 9:55.818 7 1:11.347

Pass 104 11:06.590 8 1:10.772 *

Pass 116 12:20.110 9 1:13.520

Pass 128 13:31.930 10 1:11.820

Pass 139 14:43.915 11 1:11.985

Pass 150 15:55.776 12 1:11.861

No 47 POLONI Alexandra (Rg=6)

Pass 6 1:24.146

Pass 17 2:35.549 1 1:11.403 *

Pass 29 3:45.913 2 1:10.364 *

Pass 41 4:55.822 3 1:09.909 *

Pass 53 6:05.798 4 1:09.976

Pass 65 7:15.142 5 1:09.344 *

Pass 77 8:24.657 6 1:09.515

Pass 88 9:36.380 7 1:11.723

Pass 100 10:47.721 8 1:11.341

Pass 113 11:58.981 9 1:11.260

Pass 125 13:10.394 10 1:11.413

Pass 136 14:20.711 11 1:10.317

Pass 147 15:30.240 12 1:09.529

No 71 LENEUTRE Nadege (Rg=11)

Pass 8 1:26.768

Pass 20 2:44.351 1 1:17.583 *

Pass 33 4:00.210 2 1:15.859 *

Pass 45 5:16.207 3 1:15.997

Pass 57 6:31.110 4 1:14.903 *

Pass 70 7:45.462 5 1:14.352 *

Pass 82 9:00.970 6 1:15.508

Pass 96 10:15.919 7 1:14.949

Pass 109 11:29.625 8 1:13.706 *

Pass 120 12:45.149 9 1:15.524

Pass 131 13:59.258 10 1:14.109

Pass 144 15:13.109 11 1:13.851

No 87 FUENTES Audrey (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:18.402

Pass 15 2:28.629 1 1:10.227 *

Pass 27 3:38.166 2 1:09.537 *

Pass 39 4:47.950 3 1:09.784

Pass 51 5:57.414 4 1:09.464 *

Pass 63 7:06.829 5 1:09.415 *

Pass 74 8:16.111 6 1:09.282 *

Pass 86 9:25.330 7 1:09.219 *

Pass 98 10:33.841 8 1:08.511 *

Pass 110 11:42.668 9 1:08.827

Pass 122 12:51.995 10 1:09.327

Pass 132 14:00.746 11 1:08.751

Pass 143 15:10.698 12 1:09.952
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No 106 CORALE Clara (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:23.810

Pass 16 2:34.233 1 1:10.423 *

Pass 28 3:43.460 2 1:09.227 *

Pass 40 4:52.111 3 1:08.651 *

Pass 52 6:01.104 4 1:08.993

Pass 64 7:09.624 5 1:08.520 *

Pass 75 8:20.763 6 1:11.139

Pass 87 9:29.929 7 1:09.166

Pass 99 10:38.236 8 1:08.307 *

Pass 111 11:47.635 9 1:09.399

Pass 123 12:56.371 10 1:08.736

Pass 134 14:05.711 11 1:09.340

Pass 145 15:14.036 12 1:08.325

No 126 PANNEQUIN Morgane (Rg=9)

Pass 9 1:27.382

In 23 2:52.623 1 1:25.241

Pass 35 4:17.304 2 1:24.681 *

Pass 47 5:28.504 3 1:11.200 *

Pass 59 6:39.789 4 1:11.285

Pass 71 7:51.069 5 1:11.280

Pass 83 9:02.190 6 1:11.121 *

Pass 94 10:14.260 7 1:12.070

Pass 107 11:25.700 8 1:11.440

In 121 12:46.388 9 1:20.688

Pass 135 14:09.274 10 1:22.886

Pass 146 15:21.620 11 1:12.346

No 146 HAMON Vanessa (Rg=2)

Pass 19 2:41.172

Pass 31 3:52.729 1 1:11.557 *

Pass 43 5:03.266 2 1:10.537 *

Pass 55 6:14.538 3 1:11.272

Pass 67 7:25.598 4 1:11.060

Pass 79 8:36.675 5 1:11.077

Pass 91 9:47.032 6 1:10.357 *

Pass 103 10:58.589 7 1:11.557

Pass 114 12:11.083 8 1:12.494

Pass 126 13:23.789 9 1:12.706

Pass 138 14:39.199 10 1:15.410

Pass 148 15:47.379 11 1:08.180 *

No 155 SCHNEIDER HIRSCHPILER Blandine (Rg=12)

Pass 12 1:46.497

Pass 25 3:07.457 1 1:20.960 *

Pass 37 4:27.719 2 1:20.262 *

Pass 50 5:46.107 3 1:18.388 *

Pass 62 7:04.344 4 1:18.237 *

Pass 76 8:23.445 5 1:19.101

Pass 90 9:41.271 6 1:17.826 *

Pass 102 10:58.059 7 1:16.788 *

Pass 115 12:14.857 8 1:16.798

Pass 127 13:31.341 9 1:16.484 *

Pass 141 14:47.225 10 1:15.884 *

Pass 151 16:02.422 11 1:15.197 *

No 414 BONDI Emily (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:15.905

Pass 14 2:23.191 1 1:07.286 **

Pass 26 3:30.370 2 1:07.179 **

Pass 38 4:37.178 3 1:06.808 **

Pass 49 5:44.253 4 1:07.075

Pass 61 6:50.827 5 1:06.574 **

Pass 73 7:57.583 6 1:06.756

Pass 85 9:06.260 7 1:08.677

Pass 95 10:15.026 8 1:08.766

Pass 105 11:22.686 9 1:07.660

Pass 117 12:29.721 10 1:07.035

Pass 129 13:36.789 11 1:07.068

Pass 140 14:44.133 12 1:07.344

Pass 149 15:50.711 13 1:06.578


